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Student Name &
Class
Sharani  Rajasekaran
IV year
G Bharath Kumar 1V

year

G Bharath Kumar IV
year

Sharani  Rajasekaran
IV year

Sharani  Rajasekaran
IV year

G Bharath Kumar IV
year
G Bharath Kumar IV
year

G Bharath Kumar 1V
year

Meshack
Il year
Sharani  Rajasekaran
IV year
Sharani  Rajasekaran

Activity
Project Expo 2017

Paper presentation-
National level
technical
symposium Inspiro
Ecclesia 2017
Connexions-
National
technical
symposium Inspiro
Ecclesia 2017
Connexions-
National
technical
symposium Inspiro
Ecclesia 2017
Paper presentation-

level

level

National level
technical
symposium Inspiro
Ecclesia 2017

Jodi No. 1,
Chemfest 2016

Poetry competition
70" independence
day celebrations
Elocution-70™
independence day
celebrations
Painting-70™"
independence day
celebrations

Paper presentation-

National level
technical
symposium
Nakshatra 2016

Paper presentation-

Organized by
St.Peters University

St.Peters University

St.Peters University

St.Peters University

St.Peters University

Govt Chengaliattu
medical college
St.Peter’s University

St.Peter’s University

St.Peter’s University

S.A. Engineering
college
Jeppiar  engineering

Period

04/04/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

05-07/10/16

16-23/08/16

16-23/08/16

16-23/08/16

13/08/2016

30/03/2016—

Award
Received
Participated

Second

Second

Second

Participated

Participated

Third

First

Third

Participated

Participated
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22

23

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

IV year National level college 31/03/2016
technical
symposium
Pratiyog 2016
Sharani  Rajasekaran Bottle  rocketry- Jeppiar  engineering 30/03/2016 Second
IV year National level college
technical
symposium
Pratiyog 2016
Meenambika Bottle  rocketry- Jeppiar  engineering 30/03/2016 Participated
IV year National level college
technical
symposium
Pratiyog 2016
Shruti S Model event- St.Peters University 22/03/16 Third
Il year National  science
day 2016
Sangeetha K Paper prsentation- St.Peters University 22/03/16 Second
Il year National  science
day 2016
Sangeetha K Model event- St.Peters University 22/03/16 Third
Il year National  science
day 2016
V Manoj Kumar Qwerty  warriors Prathyusha institute of 17/08/15 Participated
event — National technology and
level technical management
symposium  Pixus
2015
Saikiran Project exhibition St.Peters University 01/04/15 First
ECE 2015
Dinesh Project exhibition St.Peters University 01/04/15 Second
ECE 2015
Ramkumar Project exhibition St.Peters University 01/04/15 Third
ECE 2015
Sharani Rajasekaran Il Seminar on recent St.Peters University 23/03/2015 Participated
year trends in
nanotechnology
Avula Jenifer Princilla  Seminar on recent St.Peters University 23/03/2015 Participated
| year trends in
nanotechnology
Avula Jenifer Princilla  Quiz competition- St.Peters University 22/03/15 Participated
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| year

Avula Jenifer Princilla
| year

Farmanulla John-
11l Year

Ebsyba-111 year
Farmanulla John- Il
year

Vigneshwaran- 1l year

Anto Praveen - |1 year

Sharani
IV year

Rajasekaran
Gowri Shankar k- I
year

Lavanya- Il year
Arthi- Il year

Saikiran- 11 year
M.Kathirawan- Il year
S.Vishnu Rajan- I

year
R.Murugan- Il year

National  science
day 2015

Paper prsentation-

National  science
day 2016

Aurdino and
embedded Systems
workshop

Zig-Zag

Paper presentation

National level
Technical
Symposium
XION-14

National level
Technical
Symposium
XION-14

Quiz event-
National Science
day 2014

Echo speech
controlled  Robot
work shop

Work Shop-on
Entrepreneurship
Work Shop-on
Entrepreneurship
Work Shop-on
Entrepreneurship
Innovation  From
Waste

Symposium
Symposium

St.Peters University
SSN  College  of
Engineering
Aalim Muhammed
Salegh College of
Engineering
Srinivasa Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

SRM University

SRM University

St.Peters University

SPEC-TBI

SPEC-TBI
SPEC-TBI
SPEC-TBI

NEN EWeek
SPU

Easwari
College
Easwari
College

Engineering

Engineering

03/03/15

4/9/ 2014

23/9/2014

23/8/2014

19/3/2014

19/03/2014

12/03/2014

27/01/2013

6/2/2012
13/2/2012
6/2/2012
13/2/2012
6/2/2012
13/2/2012
13/2/2012

8/2/2012

8/2/2012

to

to

to

Second

Participated

Participated

Second

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated
Participated
Participated
Participated
Participated

Participated



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SE ne}
ALNE

StPETER'S UNIVERSITY

0 " S{PETER'S INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
im* (Declared under section 3 of the UGC act 1936) Avadi, Chennal-600 034 Tamilnadu Indla

NAAC

MNATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND
ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

Mvem
Ik
. Teaching Excellence

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

B.Prasanth- 111 year

C.Akshay Kumar- IV

year
M.Thyagarajan

,SelvaKumar - IV year
V.K. Naga Karthick -

IV year

R.Sudharsan - IV year

Mr.Kamal Raj.A- IV

year
Ezilarasi- IV year

B.Ganesh- IV year

Jagan- 1V year

Manikandan P-
year

P Anoop Kumar- IV

year

Kathiravan.M- IV year

Akshay kumar C- IV

Symposium
Workshop
Workshop

project
presentation in
National level
technical
Symposium
project
presentation in
National level
technical
Symposium
Workshop on
Embedded
Systems

old wine in new
bottle contest
project
presentation in
National level
technical
Symposium
National level
Technical
Symposium
DENCHE11
National level
Technical
Symposium
DENCHE11
Work Shop On
Embedded
Systems

Paper presentation
in National Science
Day

Paper presentation

Easwari
College
SPEC-TBI

SPEC-TBI

Meenakshi
Sundarrajan
Engineering College

Meenakshi
Sundarrajan
Engineering College

IWIZ Blue Chip
Technologies Itd,

Chennai
St.Peter’s university

Meenakshi

Sundarrajan
Engineering College

Valliammai

Ebngineering College

Valliammai

Ebngineering College

IWIZ

St.Peters University

St.Peters University

Engineering

Bluchip
Technologies Pvt Ltd

8/2/2012

28-08-12

28-08-12

7/1/2011

7/1/2011

5/8/2011

6/02/2011

7/1/2011

25/08/2011

25/08/2011

5/8/2011

11/03/2011

11/03/2011

Participated
Participated
Participated

Second

Second

Participated

First place

Second

Participated

Participated

Participated

Presented

Presented
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G.Tejaswi- IV year

Sangeetha.l- IV year

Nisha Bari- IV year

J.Kalpana - IV year
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in National Science
Day

Workshop on
Evolutions of
Embedded

Systems

Workshop on
Evolutions of
Embedded

Systems

Workshop on
Evolutions of
Embedded

Systems

NEN -AURORA

NAAC |
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Spiro Solutions Pvt
Ltd

Spiro  Solutions Pt
Ltd

Spiro  Solutions Pt
Ltd

St.Peters University

.':_. % OTmhlg Excellence

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

15/07/2011

15/07/2011

15/07/2011

15/10/2010

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated



