



S.No.	Student Name & Class	Activity	Organized by	Period	Award Received
1	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Project Expo 2017	St.Peters University	04/04/2017	Participated
2	G Bharath Kumar IV year	Paper presentation- National level technical symposium Inspiro Ecclesia 2017	St.Peters University	08/02/2017	Second
3	G Bharath Kumar IV year	Connexions- National level technical symposium Inspiro Ecclesia 2017	St.Peters University	08/02/2017	Second
4	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Connexions- National level technical symposium Inspiro Ecclesia 2017	St.Peters University	08/02/2017	Second
5	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Paper presentation- National level technical symposium Inspiro Ecclesia 2017	St.Peters University	08/02/2017	Participated
6	G Bharath Kumar IV year	Jodi No. 1, Chemfest 2016	Govt Chengaliattu medical college	05-07/10/16	Participated
7	G Bharath Kumar IV year	Poetry competition 70 <sup>th</sup> independence day celebrations	St.Peter's University	16-23/08/16	Third
8	G Bharath Kumar IV year	Elocution-70 <sup>th</sup> independence day celebrations	St.Peter's University	16-23/08/16	First
9	Meshack II year	Painting-70 <sup>th</sup> independence day celebrations	St.Peter's University	16-23/08/16	Third
10	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Paper presentation- National level technical symposium Nakshatra 2016	S.A. Engineering college	13/08/2016	Participated
11	Sharani Rajasekaran	Paper presentation-	Jeppiar engineering	30/03/2016-	Participated





	IV year	National level technical symposium Pratiyog 2016	college	31/03/2016	
12	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Bottle rocketry- National level technical symposium Pratiyog 2016	Jeppiar engineering college	30/03/2016	Second
13	Meenambika IV year	Bottle rocketry- National level technical symposium Pratiyog 2016	Jeppiar engineering college	30/03/2016	Participated
14	Shruti S II year	Model event- National science day 2016	St.Peters University	22/03/16	Third
15	Sangeetha K II year	Paper prsentation- National science day 2016	St.Peters University	22/03/16	Second
16	Sangeetha K II year	Model event- National science day 2016	St.Peters University	22/03/16	Third
17	V Manoj Kumar	Qwerty warriors event – National level technical symposium Pixus 2015	Prathyusha institute of technology and management	17/08/15	Participated
18	Saikiran	Project exhibition ECE 2015	St.Peters University	01/04/15	First
19	Dinesh	Project exhibition ECE 2015	St.Peters University	01/04/15	Second
20	Ramkumar	Project exhibition ECE 2015	St.Peters University	01/04/15	Third
21	Sharani Rajasekaran II year	Seminar on recent trends in nanotechnology	St.Peters University	23/03/2015	Participated
22	Avula Jenifer Princilla I year	Seminar on recent trends in nanotechnology	St.Peters University	23/03/2015	Participated
23	Avula Jenifer Princilla	Quiz competition-	St.Peters University	22/03/15	Participated





	I year	National science day 2015			
24	Avula Jenifer Princilla I year	Paper prsentation- National science day 2016	St.Peters University	03/03/15	Second
25	Farmanulla John- III Year	Aurdino and embedded Systems workshop	SSN College of Engineering	4/9/ 2014	Participated
26	Ebsyba-III year	Zig-Zag	Aalim Muhammed Salegh College of Engineering	23/9/2014	Participated
27	Farmanulla John- III year	Paper presentation	Srinivasa Institute of Engineering and Technology	23/8/2014	Second
28	Vigneshwaran- II year	National level Technical Symposium XION-14	SRM University	19/3/2014	Participated
29	Anto Praveen - II year	National level Technical Symposium XION-14	SRM University	19/03/2014	Participated
30	Sharani Rajasekaran IV year	Quiz event- National Science day 2014	St.Peters University	12/03/2014	Participated
31	Gowri Shankar k- II year	Echo speech controlled Robot work shop	SPEC-TBI	27/01/2013	Participated
32	Lavanya- II year	Work Shop-on Entrepreneurship	SPEC-TBI	6/2/2012 to 13/2/2012	Participated
33	Arthi- II year	Work Shop-on Entrepreneurship	SPEC-TBI	6/2/2012 to 13/2/2012	Participated
34	Saikiran- II year	Work Shop-on Entrepreneurship	SPEC-TBI	6/2/2012 to 13/2/2012	Participated
35	M.Kathirawan- II year	Innovation From Waste	NEN EWeek SPU	13/2/2012	Participated
36	S.Vishnu Rajan- III year	Symposium	Easwari Engineering College	8/2/2012	Participated
37	R.Murugan- III year	Symposium	Easwari Engineering College	8/2/2012	Participated





38	B.Prasanth- III year	Symposium	Easwari Engineering College	8/2/2012	Participated
39	C.Akshay Kumar- IV year	Workshop	SPEC-TBI	28-08-12	Participated
40	M.Thyagarajan ,SelvaKumar - IV year	Workshop	SPEC-TBI	28-08-12	Participated
41	V.K. Naga Karthick - IV year	project presentation in National level technical Symposium	Meenakshi Sundarrajan Engineering College	7/1/2011	Second
42	R.Sudharsan - IV year	project presentation in National level technical Symposium	Meenakshi Sundarrajan Engineering College	7/1/2011	Second
43	Mr.Kamal Raj.A- IV year	Workshop on Embedded Systems	IWIZ Blue Chip Technologies ltd, Chennai	5/8/2011	Participated
44	Ezilarasi- IV year	old wine in new bottle contest	St.Peter's university	6/02/2011	First place
45	B.Ganesh- IV year	project presentation in National level technical Symposium	Meenakshi Sundarrajan Engineering College	7/1/2011	Second
46	Jagan- IV year	National level Technical Symposium DENCHE11	Valliammai Ebngineering College	25/08/2011	Participated
47	Manikandan P- IV year	National level Technical Symposium DENCHE11	Valliammai Ebngineering College	25/08/2011	Participated
48	P Anoop Kumar- IV year	Work Shop On Embedded Systems	IWIZ Bluchip Technologies Pvt Ltd	5/8/2011	Participated
49	Kathiravan.M- IV year	Paper presentation in National Science Day	St.Peters University	11/03/2011	Presented
50	Akshay kumar C- IV	Paper presentation	St.Peters University	11/03/2011	Presented





	year	in National Science Day			
51	G.Tejaswi- IV year	Workshop on Evolutions of Embedded Systems	Spiro Solutions Pvt Ltd	15/07/2011	Participated
52	Sangeetha.I- IV year	Workshop on Evolutions of Embedded Systems	Spiro Solutions Pvt Ltd	15/07/2011	Participated
53	Nisha Bari- IV year	Workshop on Evolutions of Embedded Systems	Spiro Solutions Pvt Ltd	15/07/2011	Participated
54	J.Kalpana - IV year	NEN -AURORA	St.Peters University	15/10/2010	Participated